
Teachers' Contact Information
Department of CSE, BUET

SL# Name Designation Mobile No. E-mail & Zoom ID

1 Dr. Muhammad Masroor Ali Professor 01819263263
01942577257 mmasroorali@cse.buet.ac.bd

2 Dr. Md. Saidur Rahman Professor 01819482136 saidurrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd
3 Dr. Md. Monirul Islam Professor 01731666995 mdmonirulislam@cse.buet.ac.bd
4 Dr. Md. Mostofa Akbar Professor 01715006345 mostofa@cse.buet.ac.bd
5 Dr. Abu Sayed Md. Latiful Hoque Professor 01556346357 asmlatifulhoque@cse.buet.ac.bd
6 Dr. M. Sohel Rahman Professor 01552389480 msrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd 
7 Dr. A.K.M. Ashikur Rahman Professor 01556329138 ashikur@cse.buet.ac.bd
8 Dr. Mohammed Eunus Ali Professor 01759113795 eunus@cse.buet.ac.bd
9 Dr. Mahmuda Naznin Professor 01726937948 mahmudanaznin@cse.buet.ac.bd
10 Dr. Md. Monirul Islam Professor 01926266285 mmislam@cse.buet.ac.bd
11 Dr. Tanzima Hashem Professor 01764342371 tanzimahashem@cse.buet.ac.bd
12 Dr. Md. Shohrab Hossain Professor 01819250196 mshohrabhossain@cse.buet.ac.bd
13 Dr. A. B. M. Alim Al Islam Professor 01817533953 razi_bd@yahoo.com
14 Dr. Anindya Iqbal Professor 01857416849 anindya@cse.buet.ac.bd
15 Dr. Rifat Shahriyar Professor 01777403791 rifat@cse.buet.ac.bd
16 Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan Associate Professor 01552336926 adnan@cse.buet.ac.bd
17 Dr. Mohammad Saifur Rahman Associate Professor 01715010010 mrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd
18 Dr. Md. Shamsuzzoha Bayzid Associate Professor 01841234464 shams_bayzid@cse.buet.ac.bd
19 Abu Wasif Assistant Professor 01719091386 wasif@cse.buet.ac.bd
20 Tanveer Awal Assistant Professor 01720959697 tanveerawal@cse.buet.ac.bd
21 Khaled Mahmud Shahriar Assistant Professor 01818759345 khaledshahriar@cse.buet.ac.bd
22 Md. Shariful Islam Bhuyan Assistant Professor 01918961099 sharif@teacher.cse.buet.ac.bd
23 Sukarna Barua Assistant Professor 01674069126 sukarnabarua@cse.buet.ac.bd
24 Dr. Sadia Sharmin Assistant Professor 01817108555 sadiasharmin.ss@gmail.com
25 Dr. Atif Hasan Rahman Assistant Professor 01752872161 atif@cse.buet.ac.bd
26 Madhusudan Basak Assistant Professor 01710288910 madhusudan@cse.buet.ac.bd
27 Dr. Rezwana Reaz Assistant Professor 01713225520 rimpi@cse.buet.ac.bd
28 Nafis Irtiza Tripto Assistant Professor 01521202951 nafisirtiza@cse.buet.ac.bd
29 T. M. Tariq Adnan Assistant Professor 01521202795 tariqadnan@cse.buet.ac.bd
30 Mahjabin Nahar Lecturer 01784641289 mahjabin@cse.buet.ac.bd
31 Shadman Saqib Eusuf Lecturer 01741039409 ssaqib@cse.buet.ac.bd
32 Preetom Saha Arko Lecturer 01881927700 arko@cse.buet.ac.bd
33 Md. Tareq Mahmood Lecturer 01521259878 tareqmahmood@cse.buet.ac.bd
34 Shehab Sarar Ahmed Lecturer 01687672412 shehab@teacher.cse.buet.ac.bd
35 Md. Masum Mushfiq Lecturer 01521441771 masummushfiq@cse.buet.ac.bd
36 Syed Md. Mukit Rashid Lecturer 01511080315 mukitrashid@cse.buet.ac.bd
37 Tahmid Hasan Lecturer 01718765876 tahmid@teacher.cse.buet.ac.bd
38 Md. Toufikuzzaman Lecturer 01845896525 toufikuzzaman@teacher.cse.buet.ac.bd


